PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

03-26-801-058 ' 18.39 AC

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

UNIT 58 VILLA RUN CONDO

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-20-88
8-23-88
9-14-95
9-7-00

H C BISHOP INC

TENER EARL E & HELEN C.F. 62,90
TENER FARL E NO CF
HONAKER ELZA C & ELIZABETH M S.P. 97,000
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